DUCTWORK
Galvanized
ABOUT US
Air pollution is one of the biggest problems worldwide, not only on the outside environment but
also on the inside work environment. Air pollution is a risk for the environment itself, as well as
for people’s health. Thus, it is important that industries ensure a clean environment inside their
companies and work environments. This can be done by implementing proper systems with
quality products to ensure good air quality.
Modular ducting supplies products to ensure clean air in the working environment. We stock a
different variety of products such as galvanized ductwork, including bends and dampers,
between others; industrial hoses and industrial vacuum cleaners. We have also available in our
range, products such as filter and fans, which can be made available on order.
Our products are suitable for different industry sectors such as plastics, metal, food and
pharma, agricultural, raw material, fume and dust extraction, wood processing, automotive and
disposal industries.
Medium Pressure
High Pressure Bends
Filters
Fans
Industrial Vacuums
Ductwork
Industrial Hoses
Dampers
Throttle Valves
Diverters
Accessories
Cleaning Systems
ATEX
Pull Ring Edge
Branch
Trouser
Rolled Edge
Rotary Valves
MEDIUM PRESSURE                                                                                     3
 PULL RING EDGE                                                                                                          4
 FLANGED EDGE                                                                                                          12
 ROLLED EDGE                                                                                                             15
 DAMPERS                                                                                                                     18
 THROTTLE VALVES                                                                                                  21
 DIVERTERS                                                                                                                   22
 FIRESAFE DAMPER                                                                                                   24
 ACCESSORIES                                                                                                             25
HIGH PRESSURE                                                                                          28
 DUCTING                                                                                                                       29
 CLEANING SYSTEMS                                                                                               37
 DAMPERS                                                                                                                     38
INDEX
3
GAPL
2 mt - Galvanized pipe, laser welded with pull ring edge
4
Pull Ring Edge GALVANIZED
Diameter
100 GAPL-100-20
080 GAPL-080-20
GAPL-120-20
GAPL-125-20
GAPL-140-20
GAPL-150-20
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAPL-160-20
GAPL-180-20
Product Code
200 GAPL-200-20
225 GAPL-225-20
Diameter
250 GAPL-250-20
300 GAPL-300-20
315 GAPL-315-20
350 GAPL-350-20
400 GAPL-400-20
Product Code
GAPI
2 mt - Galvanized pipe with lengthwise seam, with pull ring edge
Diameter
100 GAPI-100-20
GAPI-120-20
GAPI-125-20
GAPI-140-20
GAPI-150-20
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAPI-160-20
GAPI-180-20
Product Code
200 GAPI-200-20
225 GAPI-225-20
Diameter
250 GAPI-250-20
300 GAPI-300-20
315 GAPI-315-20
350 GAPI-350-20
400 GAPI-400-20
Product Code
450 GAPI-450-20
500 GAPI-500-20
Diameter
550 GAPI-550-20
600 GAPI-600-20
630 GAPI-630-20
650 GAPI-650-20
700 GAPI-700-20
Product Code
750 GAPI-750-20
800 GAPI-800-20
Diameter
850 GAPI-850-20
900 GAPI-900-20
950 GAPI-950-20
1000 GAPI-1000-20
Product Code
GABE - Pressed
Galvanized bend, segmented with pull ring edge. R = 1.5 x ø
Diameter 90° 60° 45° 30° 15°
080 GABE-080-90
GABE-100-90
GABE-120-90
GABE-125-90
GABE-140-90
100
120
125
140
150
160
180
200
225
250
300
315
350
400
GABE-150-90
GABE-160-90
GABE-180-90
GABE-200-90
GABE-225-90
GABE-250-90
GABE-300-90
GABE-315-90
GABE-350-90
GABE-400-90
GABE-080-60
GABE-100-60
GABE-120-60
GABE-125-60
GABE-140-60
GABE-150-60
GABE-160-60
GABE-180-60
GABE-200-60
GABE-225-60
GABE-250-60
GABE-300-60
GABE-315-60
GABE-350-60
GABE-400-60
GABE-080-45
GABE-100-45
GABE-120-45
GABE-125-45
GABE-140-45
GABE-150-45
GABE-160-45
GABE-180-45
GABE-200-45
GABE-225-45
GABE-250-45
GABE-300-45
GABE-315-45
GABE-350-45
GABE-400-45
GABE-080-30
GABE-100-30
GABE-120-30
GABE-125-30
GABE-140-30
GABE-150-30
GABE-160-30
GABE-180-30
GABE-200-30
GABE-225-30
GABE-250-30
GABE-300-30
GABE-315-30
GABE-350-30
GABE-400-30
Product Code
GABE-080-15
GABE-100-15
GABE-120-15
GABE-125-15
GABE-140-15
GABE-150-15
GABE-160-15
GABE-180-15
GABE-200-15
GABE-225-15
GABE-250-15
GABE-300-15
GABE-315-15
GABE-350-15
GABE-400-15
R
5
GALVANIZED Pull Ring Edge
GABE - Pressed
Galvanized bend, segmented with pull ring edge. R = 1.5 x ø
Diameter 90° 60° 45° 30° 15°
080 GABE-080-90
GABE-100-90
GABE-120-90
GABE-125-90
GABE-140-90
100
120
125
140
150
160
180
200
225
250
300
315
350
400
GABE-150-90
GABE-160-90
GABE-180-90
GABE-200-90
GABE-225-90
GABE-250-90
GABE-300-90
GABE-315-90
GABE-350-90
GABE-400-90
GABE-080-60
GABE-100-60
GABE-120-60
GABE-125-60
GABE-140-60
GABE-150-60
GABE-160-60
GABE-180-60
GABE-200-60
GABE-225-60
GABE-250-60
GABE-300-60
GABE-315-60
GABE-350-60
GABE-400-60
GABE-080-45
GABE-100-45
GABE-120-45
GABE-125-45
GABE-140-45
GABE-150-45
GABE-160-45
GABE-180-45
GABE-200-45
GABE-225-45
GABE-250-45
GABE-300-45
GABE-315-45
GABE-350-45
GABE-400-45
GABE-080-30
GABE-100-30
GABE-120-30
GABE-125-30
GABE-140-30
GABE-150-30
GABE-160-30
GABE-180-30
GABE-200-30
GABE-225-30
GABE-250-30
GABE-300-30
GABE-315-30
GABE-350-30
GABE-400-30
Product Code
GABE-080-15
GABE-100-15
GABE-120-15
GABE-125-15
GABE-140-15
GABE-150-15
GABE-160-15
GABE-180-15
GABE-200-15
GABE-225-15
GABE-250-15
GABE-300-15
GABE-315-15
GABE-350-15
GABE-400-15
GABE - Segmented
Galvanized bend, segmented with pull ring edge. R = 1.5 x ø
Diameter 90° 60° 45° 30° 15°
450 GABE-450-90
GABE-500-90
GABE-550-90
GABE-600-90
GABE-630-90
500
550
600
630
650
700
750
800
850
900
950
1000
GABE-650-90
GABE-700-90
GABE-750-90
GABE-800-90
GABE-850-90
GABE-900-90
GABE-950-90
GABE-1000-90
GABE-450-60
GABE-500-60
GABE-550-60
GABE-600-60
GABE-630-60
GABE-650-60
GABE-700-60
GABE-750-60
GABE-800-60
GABE-850-60
GABE-900-60
GABE-950-60
GABE-1000-60
GABE-450-45
GABE-500-45
GABE-550-45
GABE-600-45
GABE-630-45
GABE-650-45
GABE-700-45
GABE-750-45
GABE-800-45
GABE-850-45
GABE-900-45
GABE-950-45
GABE-1000-45
GABE-450-30
GABE-500-30
GABE-550-30
GABE-600-30
GABE-630-30
GABE-650-30
GABE-700-30
GABE-750-30
GABE-800-30
GABE-850-30
GABE-900-30
GABE-950-30
GABE-1000-30
Product Code
GABE-450-15
GABE-500-15
GABE-550-15
GABE-600-15
GABE-630-15
GABE-650-15
GABE-700-15
GABE-750-15
GABE-800-15
GABE-850-15
GABE-900-15
GABE-950-15
GABE-1000-15
R
R
6
Pull Ring Edge GALVANIZED
GABP
Branch on taper/straight pipe galvanized 30º with pull ring edge
Diameter
100 GABP-100
080 GABP-080
GABP-120
GABP-125
GABP-140
GABP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GABP-160
GABP-180
Product Code
200 GABP-200
225 GABP-225
Diameter
250 GABP-250
300 GABP-300
315 GABP-315
350 GABP-350
400 GABP-400
Product Code
450 GABP-450
500 GABP-500
Diameter
550 GABP-550
600 GABP-600
630 GABP-630
650 GABP-650
700 GABP-700
Product Code
750 GABP-750
800 GABP-800
Diameter Product Code
GATP
Trouser pipe galvanized 30º with pull ring edge
Diameter
100 GATP-100
080 GATP-080
GATP-120
GATP-125
GATP-140
GATP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GATP-160
GATP-180
Product Code
200 GATP-200
225 GATP-225
Diameter
250 GATP-250
300 GATP-300
315 GATP-315
350 GATP-350
400 GATP-400
Product Code
450 GATP-450
500 GATP-500
Diameter
550 GATP-550
600 GATP-600
630 GATP-630
650 GATP-650
700 GATP-700
Product Code
750 GATP-750
800 GATP-800
Diameter Product Code
GABD
Double branch pipe galvanized 30º with pull ring edge
Diameter
100 GABD-100
080 GABD-080
GABD-120
GABD-125
GABD-140
GABD-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GABD-160
GABD-180
Product Code
200 GABD-200
225 GABD-225
Diameter
250 GABD-250
300 GABD-300
315 GABD-315
350 GABD-350
400 GABD-400
Product Code
450 GABD-450
500 GABD-500
Diameter
550 GABD-550
600 GABD-600
630 GABD-630
650 GABD-650
700 GABD-700
Product Code
750 GABD-750
800 GABD-800
Diameter Product Code
GABR
Branch on plate galvanized 30º with pull ring edge
Diameter
100 GABR-100
080 GABR-080
GABR-120
GABR-125
GABR-140
GABR-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GABR-160
GABR-180
Product Code
200 GABR-200
225 GABR-225
Diameter
250 GABR-250
300 GABR-300
315 GABR-315
350 GABR-350
400 GABR-400
Product Code
450 GABR-450
500 GABR-500
Diameter
550 GABR-550
600 GABR-600
Product Code
7
GALVANIZED Pull Ring Edge
GANI
Nipple for flex, inside. Length 100mm
Diameter
100 GANI-100
080 GANI-080
GANI-120
GANI-125
GANI-140
GANI-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GANI-160
GANI-180
Product Code
200 GANI-200
225 GANI-225
Diameter
250 GANI-250
300 GANI-300
315 GANI-315
350 GANI-350
400 GANI-400
Product Code
450 GANI-450
500 GANI-500
Diameter
550 GANI-550
600 GANI-600
Product Code
GANO
Nipple for flex, outside. Length 100mm
Diameter
100 GANO-100
080 GANO-080
GANO-120
GANO-125
GANO-140
GANO-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GANO-160
GANO-180
Product Code
200 GANO-200
225 GANO-225
Diameter
250 GANO-250
300 GANO-300
315 GANO-315
350 GANO-350
400 GANO-400
Product Code
450 GANO-450
500 GANO-500
Diameter
550 GANO-550
600 GANO-600
Product Code
GACO
Galvanized cone with pull ring edge
Diameter
100 GACO-100
GACO-120
GACO-125
GACO-140
GACO-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GACO-160
GACO-180
Product Code
200 GACO-200
225 GACO-225
Diameter
250 GACO-250
300 GACO-300
315 GACO-315
350 GACO-350
400 GACO-400
Product Code
450 GACO-450
500 GACO-500
Diameter
550 GACO-550
600 GACO-600
630 GACO-630
650 GACO-650
700 GACO-700
Product Code
750 GACO-750
800 GACO-800
Diameter
850 GACO-850
900 GACO-900
950 GACO-950
1000 GACO-1000
Product Code
GACH
Galvanized cone for hose connection
Diameter
080-060 GACH-080-060
080-050 GACH-080-050
GACH-100-050
GACH-100-060
GACH-100-080
100-050
100-060
100-080
Product Code
8
Pull Ring Edge GALVANIZED
GAEN
End plate
Diameter
100 GAEN-100
080 GAEN-080
GAEN-120
GAEN-125
GAEN-140
GAEN-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAEN-160
GAEN-180
Product Code
200 GAEN-200
225 GAEN-225
Diameter
250 GAEN-250
300 GAEN-300
315 GAEN-315
350 GAEN-350
400 GAEN-400
Product Code
450 GAEN-450
500 GAEN-500
Diameter Product Code
GAPT
Inside telescope pipe, pull ring edge, including pull ring
Diameter
100 GAPT-100
080 GAPT-080
GAPT-120
GAPT-125
GAPT-140
GAPT-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAPT-160
GAPT-180
Product Code
200 GAPT-200
225 GAPT-225
Diameter
250 GAPT-250
300 GAPT-300
315 GAPT-315
350 GAPT-350
400 GAPT-400
Product Code
450 GAPT-450
500 GAPT-500
Diameter
550 GAPT-550
600 GAPT-600
630 GAPT-630
Product Code
GATR
Galvanized transition piece, with pull ring edge. Does not include square flange
GAAD
Inspection door mounted on pipe. L = 0,5 m. Inspection door GAAL
Diameter
100 GATR-100
080 GATR-080
GATR-120
GATR-125
GATR-140
GATR-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GATR-160
GATR-180
Product Code
200 GATR-200
225 GATR-225
Diameter
250 GATR-250
300 GATR-300
315 GATR-315
350 GATR-350
400 GATR-400
Product Code
450 GATR-450
500 GATR-500
Diameter
550 GATR-550
600 GATR-600
Product Code
Diameter
100 GAAD-100
080 GAAD-080
GAAD-120
GAAD-125
GAAD-140
GAAD-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAAD-160
GAAD-180
Product Code
200 GAAD-200
225 GAAD-225
Diameter
250 GAAD-250
300 GAAD-300
315 GAAD-315
350 GAAD-350
400 GAAD-400
Product Code
450 GAAD-450
500 GAAD-500
Diameter
550 GAAD-550
600 GAAD-600
Product Code
9
GALVANIZED Pull Ring Edge
GAAL
GAKF
Block trap
GASB
Galvanized suction hood
GASP
Spoutnik GASP galvanized
Diameter
350-1000 GAAL-350-1000
080-315 GAAL-080-315
Product Code
Diameter
225-315 GAKF-225-315
080-200 GAKF-080-200
GAKF-350-450
GAKF-500-630
GAKF-650-1000
350-450
500-630
650-1000
Product Code
Connections
5-9 GASB-5-9
2-4 GASB-2-4
Product Code
Connections
5-9 GASP-5-9
2-4 GASP-2-4
Product Code
10
Pull Ring Edge GALVANIZED
GASH
Suction head galvanized
Diameter
100 GASH-100
080 GASH-080
GASH-120
GASH-125
GASH-140
GASH-150
120
125
140
150
160 GASH-160
Product Code
Diameter
100 GASD-100
080 GASD-080
GASD-120
GASD-125
GASD-140
GASD-150
120
125
140
150
160 GASD-160
Product Code
Diameter
125 IDRO-125
100 IDRO-100
IDRO-160
IDRO-200
IDRO-250
IDRO-315
160
200
250
315
400 IDRO-400
Product Code
GASD
Suction head GASD galvanized with door
IDRO
Oval inspection door, galvanized
PRTE
Rapid pull ring with EPDM rubber for 1 mm galvanized. Standard temp. -30 to +80° C
With silicone for max 200° C
Diameter
100 PRTE-100
080 PRTE-080
PRTE-120
PRTE-125
PRTE-140
PRTE-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
PRTE-160
PRTE-180
Product Code
200 PRTE-200
225 PRTE-225
Diameter Product Code Diameter
250 PRTE-250
300 PRTE-300
315 PRTE-315
350 PRTE-350
400 PRTE-400
Product Code
11
GALVANIZED Pull Ring Edge
PRTC
Rapid pull ring for 1 mm galvanized
PRTB
Pull ring for 1 mm galvanized
PRTD
Wide pull ring for 1 mm galvanized
PRTE-1
Rapid pull ring with PVC sealing. Standard temp. -30 to +80° C. With silicone for max 200° C
Diameter
100 PRTE-100-1
080 PRTE-080-1
PRTE-120-1
PRTE-125-1
PRTE-140-1
PRTE-150-1
120
125
140
150
160
180
PRTE-160-1
PRTE-180-1
Product Code
200 PRTE-200-1
225 PRTE-225-1
Diameter
250 PRTE-250-1
300 PRTE-300-1
315 PRTE-315-1
350 PRTE-350-1
400 PRTE-400-1
Product Code
450 PRTE-450-1
500 PRTE-500-1
Diameter
550 PRTE-550-1
600 PRTE-600-1
630 PRTE-630-1
650 PRTE-650-1
700 PRTE-700-1
Product Code
750 PRTE-750-1
800 PRTE-800-1
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 PRTC-100
080 PRTC-080
PRTC-120
PRTC-125
PRTC-140
PRTC-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
PRTC-160
PRTC-180
Product Code
200 PRTC-200
225 PRTC-225
Diameter
250 PRTC-250
300 PRTC-300
315 PRTC-315
350 PRTC-350
400 PRTC-400
Product Code
450 PRTC-450
500 PRTC-500
Diameter
550 PRTC-550
600 PRTC-600
Product Code
Diameter
100 PRTB-100
080 PRTB-080
PRTB-120
PRTB-125
PRTB-140
PRTB-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
PRTB-160
PRTB-180
Product Code
200 PRTB-200
225 PRTB-225
Diameter
250 PRTB-250
300 PRTB-300
315 PRTB-315
350 PRTB-350
400 PRTB-400
Product Code
450 PRTB-450
500 PRTB-500
Diameter Product Code
160
180
PRTD-160
PRTD-180
200 PRTD-200
225 PRTD-225
Diameter
250 PRTD-250
300 PRTD-300
315 PRTD-315
350 PRTD-350
400 PRTD-400
Product Code
450 PRTD-450
500 PRTD-500
550 PRTD-550
600 PRTD-600
Diameter Product Code
12
Pull Ring Edge GALVANIZED
RUPR
Rubber ring for pull ring
GAPF
Pipe, galvanized with flange, laser welded ø 80-400. Lengthwise seam from ø 450
GABF Pressed
Bend galvanized, segmented with flange. R = 1.5 x ø
Diameter
100 RUPR-100
080 RUPR-080
RUPR-120
RUPR-125
RUPR-140
RUPR-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
RUPR-160
RUPR-180
Product Code
200 RUPR-200
225 RUPR-225
Diameter Product Code Diameter
250 RUPR-250
300 RUPR-300
315 RUPR-315
350 RUPR-350
400 RUPR-400
Product Code
Flanged Edge GALVANIZED
Diameter
100 GAPF-100-20
080 GAPF-080-20
GAPF-120-20
GAPF-125-20
GAPF-140-20
GAPF-150-20
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAPF-160-20
GAPF-180-20
Product Code
200 GAPF-200-20
225 GAPF-225-20
Diameter
250 GAPF-250-20
300 GAPF-300-20
315 GAPF-315-20
350 GAPF-350-20
400 GAPF-400-20
Product Code
450 GAPF-450-20
500 GAPF-500-20
Diameter
550 GAPF-550-20
600 GAPF-600-20
630 GAPF-630-20
650 GAPF-650-20
700 GAPF-700-20
Product Code
750 GAPF-750-20
800 GAPF-800-20
850 GAPF-850-20
900 GAPF-900-20
950 GAPF-950-20
1000 GAPF-1000-20
Diameter Product Code
Diameter 90° 60° 45° 30° 15°
080 GABF-080-90
GABF-100-90
GABF-120-90
GABF-125-90
GABF-140-90
100
120
125
140
150
160
180
200
225
250
300
315
350
400
GABF-150-90
GABF-160-90
GABF-180-90
GABF-200-90
GABF-225-90
GABF-250-90
GABF-300-90
GABF-315-90
GABF-350-90
GABF-400-90
GABF-080-60
GABF-100-60
GABF-120-60
GABF-125-60
GABF-140-60
GABF-150-60
GABF-160-60
GABF-180-60
GABF-200-60
GABF-225-60
GABF-250-60
GABF-300-60
GABF-315-60
GABF-350-60
GABF-400-60
GABF-080-45
GABF-100-45
GABF-120-45
GABF-125-45
GABF-140-45
GABF-150-45
GABF-160-45
GABF-180-45
GABF-200-45
GABF-225-45
GABF-250-45
GABF-300-45
GABF-315-45
GABF-350-45
GABF-400-45
GABF-080-30
GABF-100-30
GABF-120-30
GABF-125-30
GABF-140-30
GABF-150-30
GABF-160-30
GABF-180-30
GABF-200-30
GABF-225-30
GABF-250-30
GABF-300-30
GABF-315-30
GABF-350-30
GABF-400-30
Product Code
GABF-080-15
GABF-100-15
GABF-120-15
GABF-125-15
GABF-140-15
GABF-150-15
GABF-160-15
GABF-180-15
GABF-200-15
GABF-225-15
GABF-250-15
GABF-300-15
GABF-315-15
GABF-350-15
GABF-400-15
R
13
GALVANIZED Flanged Edge
GFBP
Branch on taper/straight pipe 30º, galvanized with flange
GFTP
Trouser pipe 30º, galvanized with flange
GABF Segmented
Bend galvanized, segmented with flange. R = 1.5 x ø
Diameter 90° 60° 45° 30° 15°
450 GABF-450-90
GABF-500-90
GABF-550-90
GABF-600-90
GABF-630-90
500
550
600
630
650
700
750
800
850
900
950
1000
GABF-650-90
GABF-700-90
GABF-750-90
GABF-800-90
GABF-850-90
GABF-900-90
GABF-950-90
GABF-1000-90
GABF-450-60
GABF-500-60
GABF-550-60
GABF-600-60
GABF-630-60
GABF-650-60
GABF-700-60
GABF-750-60
GABF-800-60
GABF-850-60
GABF-900-60
GABF-950-60
GABF-1000-60
GABF-450-45
GABF-500-45
GABF-550-45
GABF-600-45
GABF-630-45
GABF-650-45
GABF-700-45
GABF-750-45
GABF-800-45
GABF-850-45
GABF-900-45
GABF-950-45
GABF-1000-45
GABF-450-30
GABF-500-30
GABF-550-30
GABF-600-30
GABF-630-30
GABF-650-30
GABF-700-30
GABF-750-30
GABF-800-30
GABF-850-30
GABF-900-30
GABF-950-30
GABF-1000-30
Product Code
GABF-450-15
GABF-500-15
GABF-550-15
GABF-600-15
GABF-630-15
GABF-650-15
GABF-700-15
GABF-750-15
GABF-800-15
GABF-850-15
GABF-900-15
GABF-950-15
GABF-1000-15
Diameter
100 GFBP-100
080 GFBP-080
GFBP-120
GFBP-125
GFBP-140
GFBP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GFBP-160
GFBP-180
Product Code
200 GFBP-200
225 GFBP-225
Diameter
250 GFBP-250
300 GFBP-300
315 GFBP-315
350 GFBP-350
400 GFBP-400
Product Code
450 GFBP-450
500 GFBP-500
Diameter
550 GFBP-550
600 GFBP-600
630 GFBP-630
650 GFBP-650
700 GFBP-700
Product Code
750 GFBP-750
800 GFBP-800
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GFTP-100
080 GFTP-080
GFTP-120
GFTP-125
GFTP-140
GFTP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GFTP-160
GFTP-180
Product Code
200 GFTP-200
225 GFTP-225
Diameter
250 GFTP-250
300 GFTP-300
315 GFTP-315
350 GFTP-350
400 GFTP-400
Product Code
450 GFTP-450
500 GFTP-500
Diameter
550 GFTP-550
600 GFTP-600
630 GFTP-630
650 GFTP-650
700 GFTP-700
Product Code
750 GFTP-750
800 GFTP-800
Diameter Product Code
R
14
Flanged Edge GALVANIZED
GFCO
Cone, galvanized with flange
GAFL
Flange, galvanized
Diameter
100 GFCO-100
GFCO-120
GFCO-125
GFCO-140
GFCO-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GFCO-160
GFCO-180
Product Code
200 GFCO-200
225 GFCO-225
Diameter
250 GFCO-250
300 GFCO-300
315 GFCO-315
350 GFCO-350
400 GFCO-400
Product Code
450 GFCO-450
500 GFCO-500
Diameter
550 GFCO-550
600 GFCO-600
630 GFCO-630
650 GFCO-650
700 GFCO-700
Product Code
750 GFCO-750
800 GFCO-800
Diameter
850 GFCO-850
900 GFCO-900
950 GFCO-950
1000 GFCO-1000
Product Code
Diameter
100 GAFL-100
080 GAFL-080
GAFL-120
GAFL-125
GAFL-140
GAFL-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GAFL-160
GAFL-180
Product Code
200 GAFL-200
225 GAFL-225
Diameter
250 GAFL-250
300 GAFL-300
315 GAFL-315
350 GAFL-350
400 GAFL-400
Product Code
450 GAFL-450
500 GAFL-500
Diameter
550 GAFL-550
600 GAFL-600
630 GAFL-630
650 GAFL-650
700 GAFL-700
Product Code
750 GAFL-750
800 GAFL-800
850 GAFL-850
900 GAFL-900
950 GAFL-950
1000 GAFL-1000
Diameter Product Code
RUFL
Flange packing in nitrile rubber, 3 mm
Diameter
100 RUFL-100
080 RUFL-080
RUFL-120
RUFL-125
RUFL-140
RUFL-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
RUFL-160
RUFL-180
Product Code
200 RUFL-200
225 RUFL-225
Diameter
250 RUFL-250
300 RUFL-300
315 RUFL-315
350 RUFL-350
400 RUFL-400
Product Code
450 RUFL-450
500 RUFL-500
Diameter
550 RUFL-550
600 RUFL-600
630 RUFL-630
650 RUFL-650
700 RUFL-700
Product Code
750 RUFL-750
800 RUFL-800
850 RUFL-850
900 RUFL-900
950 RUFL-950
1000 RUFL-1000
Diameter Product Code
15
GALVANIZED Rolled Edge
GRPL
Pipe galvanized, laser welded with rolled edge
GRBE
Bend galvanized, pressed with rolled edges. R = 1.0 x ø
Diameter
100 RUPR-100
080 RUPR-080
RUPR-125
RUPR-140
RUPR-150
125
140
150
160
180
RUPR-160
RUPR-180
Product Code
200 RUPR-200
225 RUPR-225
Diameter Product Code Diameter
250 RUPR-250
300 RUPR-300
315 RUPR-315
350 RUPR-350
400 RUPR-400
Product Code
Diameter 90° 60° 45° 30° 15°
080 GRBE-080-90
GRBE-100-90
GRBE-125-90
GRBE-140-90
100
125
140
150
160
180
200
225
250
300
315
350
400
GRBE-150-90
GRBE-160-90
GRBE-180-90
GRBE-200-90
GRBE-225-90
GRBE-250-90
GRBE-300-90
GRBE-315-90
GRBE-350-90
GRBE-400-90
GRBE-080-60
GRBE-100-60
GRBE-125-60
GRBE-140-60
GRBE-150-60
GRBE-160-60
GRBE-180-60
GRBE-200-60
GRBE-225-60
GRBE-250-60
GRBE-300-60
GRBE-315-60
GRBE-350-60
GRBE-400-60
GRBE-080-45
GRBE-100-45
GRBE-125-45
GRBE-140-45
GRBE-150-45
GRBE-160-45
GRBE-180-45
GRBE-200-45
GRBE-225-45
GRBE-250-45
GRBE-300-45
GRBE-315-45
GRBE-350-45
GRBE-400-45
GRBE-080-30
GRBE-100-30
GRBE-125-30
GRBE-140-30
GRBE-150-30
GRBE-160-30
GRBE-180-30
GRBE-200-30
GRBE-225-30
GRBE-250-30
GRBE-300-30
GRBE-315-30
GRBE-350-30
GRBE-400-30
Product Code
GRBE-080-15
GRBE-100-15
GRBE-125-15
GRBE-140-15
GRBE-150-15
GRBE-160-15
GRBE-180-15
GRBE-200-15
GRBE-225-15
GRBE-250-15
GRBE-300-15
GRBE-315-15
GRBE-350-15
GRBE-400-15
GRBP
Branch on taper/straight pipe, 30º with rolled edges
Diameter
100 GRBP-100
080 GRBP-080
GRBP-120
GRBP-125
GRBP-140
GRBP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GRBP-160
GRBP-180
Product Code
200 GRBP-200
225 GRBP-225
Diameter Product Code Diameter
250 GRBP-250
300 GRBP-300
315 GRBP-315
350 GRBP-350
400 GRBP-400
Product Code
R
Diameter
100 GRCO-100
GRCO-120
GRCO-125
GRCO-140
GRCO-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GRCO-160
GRCO-180
Product Code
200 GRCO-200
225 GRCO-225
Diameter
250 GRCO-250
300 GRCO-300
315 GRCO-315
350 GRCO-350
400 GRCO-400
Product Code
16
Rolled Edge GALVANIZED
GRTP
Trouser pipe GRTP galvanized 30° with rolled edge
Diameter
100 GRTP-100
080 GRTP-080
GRTP-120
GRTP-125
GRTP-140
GRTP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GRTP-160
GRTP-180
Product Code
200 GRTP-200
225 GRTP-225
Diameter
250 GRTP-250
300 GRTP-300
315 GRTP-315
350 GRTP-350
400 GRTP-400
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GRBD-100
080 GRBD-080
GRBD-120
GRBD-125
GRBD-140
GRBD-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GRBD-160
GRBD-180
Product Code
200 GRBD-200
225 GRBD-225
Diameter
250 GRBD-250
300 GRBD-300
315 GRBD-315
350 GRBD-350
400 GRBD-400
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GRBR-100
080 GRBR-080
GRBR-120
GRBR-125
GRBR-140
GRBR-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GRBR-160
GRBR-180
Product Code
200 GRBR-200
225 GRBR-225
Diameter
250 GRBR-250
300 GRBR-300
315 GRBR-315
350 GRBR-350
400 GRBR-400
Product Code Diameter Product Code
GRCO
Cone, with rolled edges
GRBD
Double branch pipe galvanized 30º with pull ring edge
GRBR
Branch on plate galvanized 30º with pull ring edge
PRTR
Rapid pull ring for rolled edge
RURE
Rubber ring for rolled edge
Diameter
100 RURE-100
080 RURE-080
RURE-125
RURE-140
RURE-150
125
RURE-120120
140
150
160
180
RURE-160
RURE-180
Product Code
200 RURE-200
225 RURE-225
Diameter
250 RURE-250
300 RURE-300
315 RURE-315
Product Code
Diameter
100 PRTR-100
080 PRTR-080
PRTR-125
PRTR-140
PRTR-150
125
140
150
160
180
PRTR-160
PRTR-180
Product Code
200 PRTR-200
225 PRTR-225
Diameter
250 PRTR-250
300 PRTR-300
315 PRTR-315
350 PRTR-350
400 PRTR-400
Product Code
17
GALVANIZED Rolled Edge
Diameter
100 GRNI-100
GRNI-120
GRNI-125
GRNI-140
GRNI-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GRNI-160
GRNI-180
Product Code
200 GRNI-200
225 GRNI-225
Diameter
250 GRNI-250
300 GRNI-300
315 GRNI-315
350 GRNI-350
400 GRNI-400
Product Code
Diameter
100 GRTR-100
080 GRTR-080
GRTR-125
GRTR-140
GRTR-150
125
140
150
160
180
GRTR-160
GRTR-180
Product Code
200 GRTR-200
225 GRTR-225
Diameter
250 GRTR-250
300 GRTR-300
315 GRTR-315
350 GRTR-350
400 GRTR-400
Product Code
GRNI
Nipple, rolled edge - pull ring edge
GRTR
Transition piece, galvanized. Rolled edge
18
DAMPERS
AUDA
Pneumatic automatic damper with pull ring edge. Micro switch can be mounted  up to
Ø180 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
Diameter
100 AUDA-100
080 AUDA-080
AUDA-120
AUDA-125
AUDA-140
AUDA-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
AUDA-160
AUDA-180
Product Code
200 AUDA-200
225 AUDA-225
Diameter
250 AUDA-250
300 AUDA-300
315 AUDA-315
350 AUDA-350
400 AUDA-400
Product Code
450 AUDA-450
500 AUDA-500
Diameter
550 AUDA-550
600 AUDA-600
630 AUDA-630
650 AUDA-650
700 AUDA-700
Product Code
800 AUDA-800
Diameter Product Code
AUDF
Pneumatic automatic damper with flanges. Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm,
sensors fits all dimensions.
AUDR
Pneumatic automatic damper with rolled edge. Micro switch can be mounted up to
Ø180 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
AUDS
Pneumatic automatic damper with pull ring edge, stainless steel AISI304.
Acid-proof stainless steel AISI316 can be delivered upon request.
Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
Diameter
100 AUDF-100
080 AUDF-080
AUDF-120
AUDF-125
AUDF-140
AUDF-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
AUDF-160
AUDF-180
Product Code
200 AUDF-200
225 AUDF-225
Diameter
250 AUDF-250
300 AUDF-300
315 AUDF-315
350 AUDF-350
400 AUDF-400
Product Code
450 AUDF-450
500 AUDF-500
Diameter
550 AUDF-550
600 AUDF-600
630 AUDF-630
650 AUDF-650
700 AUDF-700
Product Code
800 AUDF-800
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 AUDS-100
080 AUDS-080
AUDS-120
AUDS-125
AUDS-140
AUDS-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
AUDS-160
AUDS-180
Product Code
200 AUDS-200
225 AUDS-225
Diameter
250 AUDS-250
300 AUDS-300
315 AUDS-315
350 AUDS-350
400 AUDS-400
Product Code
450 AUDS-450
500 AUDS-500
Diameter
550 AUDS-550
600 AUDS-600
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 AUDR-100
080 AUDR-080
AUDR-125
AUDR-140
AUDR-150
125
140
150
160
180
AUDR-160
AUDR-180
Product Code
200 AUDR-200
225 AUDR-225
Diameter
250 AUDR-250
300 AUDR-300
315 AUDR-315
350 AUDR-350
400 AUDR-400
Product Code
450 AUDR-450
500 AUDR-500
Diameter Product Code Diameter Product Code
19
DAMPERS
AUDE
Electric sliding damper with pull ring edge.
Diameter
100 AUDE-100
080 AUDE-080
AUDE-120
AUDE-125
AUDE-140
AUDE-150
120
125
140
150
160 AUDE-160
Product Code Diameter Product Code
ADWP
Manual tight damper with pull ring edge. Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm,
sensors fits all dimensions.
ADWR
Manual tight damper with rolled edge.
ADWS
Manual tight damper with pull ring edge, prepared for pneumatics, in stainless steel AISI304.
Acid-proof stainless steel AISI316 can be delivered upon request.
Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
Diameter
100 ADWP-100
080 ADWP-080
ADWP-120
ADWP-125
ADWP-140
ADWP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
ADWP-160
ADWP-180
Product Code
200 ADWP-200
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 ADWR-100
080 ADWR-080
ADWR-125
ADWR-140
125
140
160
180
ADWR-160
ADWR-180
Product Code
200 ADWR-200
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 ADWS-100
080 ADWS-080
ADWS-120
ADWS-125
ADWS-140
ADWS-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
ADWS-160
ADWS-180
Product Code
200 ADWS-200
Diameter Product Code
20
DAMPERS
MADA
Manual sliding damper with pull ring edge.
Diameter
100 MADA-100
080 MADA-080
MADA-120
MADA-125
MADA-140
MADA-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
MADA-160
MADA-180
Product Code
200 MADA-200
225 MADA-225
Diameter
250 MADA-250
300 MADA-300
315 MADA-315
350 MADA-350
400 MADA-400
Product Code
450 MADA-450
500 MADA-500
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GADA-100
080 GADA-080
GADA-120
GADA-125
GADA-140
GADA-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GADA-160
GADA-180
Product Code
200 GADA-200
225 GADA-225
Diameter
250 GADA-250
300 GADA-300
315 GADA-315
350 GADA-350
400 GADA-400
Product Code
450 GADA-450
500 GADA-500
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 MADR-100
080 MADR-080
MADR-120
MADR-125
MADR-140
MADR-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
MADR-160
MADR-180
Product Code
200 MADR-200
225 MADR-225
Diameter
250 MADR-250
300 MADR-300
315 MADR-315
350 MADR-350
400 MADR-400
Product Code
450 MADR-450
500 MADR-500
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GADR-100
080 GADR-080
GADR-120
GADR-125
GADR-140
GADR-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GADR-160
GADR-180
Product Code
200 GADR-200
225 GADR-225
Diameter
250 GADR-250
300 GADR-300
315 GADR-315
350 GADR-350
400 GADR-400
Product Code
450 GADR-450
500 GADR-500
Diameter Product Code
GADA
Manual damper with pull ring edge.
MADR
Manual sealed damper, galvanized with rolled edge.
GADR
Manual damper, galvanized with rolled edge. Without seal.
21
THROTTLE VALVES
GATV
Throttle valve with pull ring edge.
Diameter
100 GATV-100
080 GATV-080
GATV-120
GATV-125
GATV-140
GATV-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GATV-160
GATV-180
Product Code
200 GATV-200
225 GATV-225
Diameter
250 GATV-250
300 GATV-300
315 GATV-315
350 GATV-350
400 GATV-400
Product Code
450 GATV-450
500 GATV-500
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GTVP-100
080 GTVP-080
GTVP-120
GTVP-125
GTVP-140
GTVP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GTVP-160
GTVP-180
Product Code
200 GTVP-200
225 GTVP-225
Diameter
250 GTVP-250
300 GTVP-300
315 GTVP-315
350 GTVP-350
400 GTVP-400
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 GTVE-100
080 GTVE-080
GTVE-120
GTVE-125
GTVE-140
GTVE-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
GTVE-160
GTVE-180
Product Code
200 GTVE-200
225 GTVE-225
Diameter
250 GTVE-250
300 GTVE-300
315 GTVE-315
350 GTVE-350
400 GTVE-400
Product Code Diameter Product Code
GTVP
Pneumatic throttle valve with pull ring edge. Can be delivered with rubber tightening.
GTVE
Electrical throttle valve with pull ring edge. Can be delivered with tightening.
22
BRANCH AND TROUSER DIVERTERS
BRPD
Pressed branch diverter 60° with pulring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL 5010.
TRPD
Pressed trouser diverter 60° with pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL 5010.
BRDA
Hand maneuvered branch diverter 45° with pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm.
Painted in RAL 5010.
TRDA
Hand maneuvered trouser diverter 30° with pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm.
Painted in RAL 5010.
Diameter
100 TRDA-100
TRDA-120
TRDA-125
TRDA-140
TRDA-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
TRDA-160
TRDA-180
Product Code
200 TRDA-200
225 TRDA-225
Diameter
250 TRDA-250
300 TRDA-300
315 TRDA-315
350 TRDA-350
400 TRDA-400
Product Code
450 TRDA-450
500 TRDA-500
Diameter
550 TRDA-550
600 TRDA-600
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
120 BRDA-120
100 BRDA-100
BRDA-125
BRDA-140
BRDA-150
125
140
150
160
180
BRDA-160
BRDA-180
Product Code
200 BRDA-200
225 BRDA-225
Diameter
250 BRDA-250
300 BRDA-300
315 BRDA-315
350 BRDA-350
400 BRDA-400
Product Code
450 BRDA-450
500 BRDA-500
600 BRDA-600
Diameter Product Code Diameter Product Code
550 BRDA-550
Diameter
100 BRPD-100
BRPD-120
BRPD-125
120
125
160
180
BRPD-160
BRPD-180
Product Code
200 BRPD-200
Diameter
250 BRPD-250
300 BRPD-300
Product Code
Diameter
100 TRPD-100
TRPD-120
TRPD-125
120
125
160
180
TRPD-160
TRPD-180
Product Code
200 TRPD-200
Diameter
250 TRPD-250
300 TRPD-300
Product Code
23
BRANCH AND TROUSER DIVERTERS
BRDP
Pneumatic branch diverter 45° with pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL 5010.
TRDP
Pneumatic trouser diverter 30° with pullrig edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL 5010.
BRDE
Electrical branch diverter 45° with pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL 5010.
Attention! Do not maneuvre during drive.
TRDE
Electrical trouser diverter 30° with pullring edge. Black plate 2-3 mm. Painted in RAL 5010.
Attention! Do not maneuvre during drive.
Diameter
100 BRDP-100
BRDP-120
BRDP-125
BRDP-140
BRDP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
BRDP-160
BRDP-180
Product Code
200 BRDP-200
225 BRDP-225
Diameter
250 BRDP-250
300 BRDP-300
315 BRDP-315
350 BRDP-350
400 BRDP-400
Product Code
450 BRDP-450
500 BRDP-500
Diameter
550 BRDP-550
600 BRDP-600
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 BRDE-100
BRDE-120
BRDE-125
BRDE-140
BRDE-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
BRDE-160
BRDE-180
Product Code
200 BRDE-200
225 BRDE-225
Diameter
250 BRDE-250
300 BRDE-300
315 BRDE-315
350 BRDE-350
400 BRDE-400
Product Code
450 BRDE-450
500 BRDE-500
Diameter
550 BRDE-550
600 BRDE-600
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 TRDP-100
TRDP-120
TRDP-125
TRDP-140
TRDP-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
TRDP-160
TRDP-180
Product Code
200 TRDP-200
225 TRDP-225
Diameter
250 TRDP-250
300 TRDP-300
315 TRDP-315
350 TRDP-350
400 TRDP-400
Product Code
450 TRDP-450
500 TRDP-500
Diameter
550 TRDP-550
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
100 TRDE-100
TRDE-120
TRDE-125
TRDE-140
TRDE-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
TRDE-160
TRDE-180
Product Code
200 TRDE-200
225 TRDE-225
Diameter
250 TRDE-250
300 TRDE-300
315 TRDE-315
350 TRDE-350
400 TRDE-400
Product Code
450 TRDE-450
500 TRDE-500
Diameter
550 TRDE-550
600 TRDE-600
Product Code Diameter Product Code
24
FIRESAFE DAMPER/NOT RETURN VALVE
FSWP
Firesafe damper with pull ring edge. Fire dampers are used to prevent smoke and heat
spreading through the duct system in case of fire.
Diameter Product Code
200 FSWP-200
Diameter
250 FSWP-250
300 FSWP-300
350 FSWP-350
400 FSWP-400
Product Code
450 FSWP-450
500 FSWP-500
550 FSWP-550
600 FSWP-600
650 FSWP-650
700 FSWP-700
750 FSWP-750
Diameter Product Code
200 FSDA-200
Diameter
250 FSDA-250
300 FSDA-300
350 FSDA-350
400 FSDA-400
Product Code
450 FSDA-450
500 FSDA-500
550 FSDA-550
600 FSDA-600
650 FSDA-650
700 FSDA-700
750 FSDA-750
Diameter Product Code
800 FSDA-800
900 FSDA-900
1000 FSDA-1000
1100 FSDA-1100
1200 FSDA-1200
Diameter Product Code
200 SNR-200
Diameter
250 SNR-250
160 SNR-160
180 SNR-180
300 SNR-300
350 SNR-350
400 SNR-400
Product Code
450 SNR-450
500 SNR-500
550 SNR-550
600 SNR-600
650 SNR-650
700 SNR-700
Diameter Product Code
800 SNR-800
900 SNR-900
1000 SNR-1000
FSDA
Pneumatic firesafe damper with pull ring edge. Fire dampers are used to prevent smoke
and heat spreading through the duct system in case of fire.
SNR
Not return valve is a safe solution to isolate the environments where there is a risk
of explosion. The valve prevents the blast wave and flames in an explosion to return into
the tube, in which the valve is mounted. Ø160 and Ø180 are delivered with pull ring edge,
all bigger dimensions with flanges. Certified to ATEX EN15089.
Diameter
100 PISU-100
080 PISU-080
PISU-120
PISU-125
PISU-140
PISU-150
120
125
140
150
160
180
PISU-160
PISU-180
Product Code
200 PISU-200
225 PISU-225
Diameter
250 PISU-250
275 PISU-275
300 PISU-300
315 PISU-315
350 PISU-350
400 PISU-400
Product Code
450 PISU-450
500 PISU-500
Diameter
550 PISU-550
600 PISU-600
630 PISU-630
650 PISU-650
700 PISU-700
Product Code
800 PISU-800
750 PISU-750
Diameter Product Code
25
GALVANIZED Accessories
PIHO
Pipe support
PISR
Pipe support with rubber inlay.
PISU
Pipe support
PICL
Clamps
Diameter
063 PICL-063
050 PICL-050
PICL-076
PICL-102
PICL-108
PICL-127
076
102
108
127
152
160
PICL-152
PICL-160
Product Code
203 PICL-203
250 PICL-250
Diameter
315 PICL-315
400 PICL-400
500 PICL-500
630 PICL-630
Product Code
Diameter
063 PISR-063
050 PISR-050
PISR-076
PISR-100
PISR-125
PISR-140
076
100
125
140
150
160
PISR-150
PISR-160
Product Code
180 PISR-180
200 PISR-200
Diameter
225 PISR-225
250 PISR-250
300 PISR-300
315 PISR-315
Product Code
Diameter
063 PIHO-063
050 PIHO-050
PIHO-076
PIHO-102
PIHO-108
PIHO-127
076
102
108
127
152 PIHO-152
Product Code
203 PIHO-203
Diameter Product Code
Diameter
160-315 PISL-160-315
080-160 PISL-080-160
PISL-350
PISL-400
PISL-450
PISL-500
350
400
450
500
550
600
PISL-550
PISL-600
Product Code
630 PISL-630
650 PISL-650
Diameter
700 PISL-700
750 PISL-750
800 PISL-800
Product Code
26
Accessories GALVANIZED
PISL
Pipe support leg
27
MEDIUM PRESSURE
FILTERS · ROTARY VALVES · FANS · CYCLONES · ACCESSORIES
Contact us for more information
28
29
GALVANIZED High Pressure
STPI
Steel pipe, sendzimir galvanized. Pipes are available in other thickness and surface treatment
Diameter
063 STPI-063-30
050 STPI-050-30
STPI-076-30
STPI-102-30
STPI-108-30
STPI-127-30
076
102
108
127
152
203
STPI-152-30
STPI-203-30
Product Code
STBE
Steel bend, electro galvanized.
STBL
Long radius bend stainless steel AISI304. 90 degrees.
Diameter 90° 45°
050 STBE-050-90
STBE-063-90
STBE-076-90
STBE-102-90
STBE-108-90
063
076
102
108
127
152
203
STBE-127-90
STBE-152-90
STBE-050-45
STBE-063-45
STBE-076-45
STBE-102-45
STBE-108-45
STBE-127-45
STBE-152-45
STBE-203-90 STBE-203-45
Product Code
Diameter Product Code
050 STBL-050-90
STBL-063-90
STBL-076-90
STBL-102-90
STBL-108-90
063
076
102
108
129
154
STBL-129-90
STBL-154-90
30
High Pressure GALVANIZED
STBH
Steel bend, electro galvanized
STBP
Branch pipe 45°, electro galvanized. Thickness 1,5 - 2 mm
STTP
Trouser pipe 45°, electro galvanized. Thickness 1,5 - 2 mm.
Diameter Product Code Diameter Product Code
050-050-050 STTP-050-050-05
STTP-063-063-06
STTP-076-076-07
STTP-102-102-102
STTP-108-108-108
063-063-063
076-076-076
102-102-102
108-108-108
127-127-127
152-152-152
STTP-127-127-127
STTP-152-152-152
203-203-203 STTP-203-203-203
Diameter Product Code
050 STBH-050-90
STBH-063-90
STBH-076-90
STBH-102-90
STBH-108-90
063
076
102
108
127
152
STBH-127-90
STBH-152-90
Diameter
063-050 STBP-063-050
050-050 STBP-050-050
STBP-063-063
STBP-076-050
STBP-076-063
STBP-076-076
063-063
076-050
076-063
076-076
102-050
102-063
STBP-102-050
STBP-102-063
Product Code
102-076 STBP-102-076
102-102 STBP-102-102
Diameter
108-050 STBP-108-050
108-063 STBP-108-063
108-076 STBP-108-076
108-102 STBP-108-102
108-108 STBP-108-108
127-050 STBP-127-050
Product Code
127-063 STBP-127-063
127-076 STBP-127-076
Diameter
127-102 STBP-127-102
127-108 STBP-127-108
127-127 STBP-127-127
STBP-152-108
STBP-152-127
STBP-152-152
152-050 STBP-152-050
152-063 STBP-152-063
Product Code
152-102 STBP-152-102
152-076
152-108
152-152
152-127
STBP-152-076
Diameter Product Code
STBP-203-127
STBP-203-152
203-050 STBP-203-050
203-063 STBP-203-063
203-203 STBP-203-203
203-076
203-127
203-152
STBP-203-076
Diameter Product Code
STCO
Cone, electro galvanized. Thickness 1,5 - 2 mm.
Diameter
063-050 STCO-063-050
050-038 STCO-050-038
STCO-076-050
STCO-076-063
STCO-102-063
STCO-102-076
076-050
076-063
102-063
102-076
108-063
108-076
STCO-108-063
STCO-108-076
Product Code
108-102 STCO-108-102
127-076 STCO-127-076
Diameter
127-102 STCO-127-102
127-108 STCO-127-108
152-102 STCO-152-102
152-108 STCO-152-108
152-127 STCO-152-127
203-152 STCO-203-152
Product Code
203-127 STCO-203-127
Diameter Product Code
31
GALVANIZED High Pressure
STEN
End plate, electro galvanized. Thickness 1,5 - 2 mm.
RUBE
Rubber hose, 754 with inner antistatic durable rubber.
RUCO
Connector to rubber hose.
Diameter Product Code
050 STEN-050
STEN-063
STEN-076
STEN-102
STEN-108
063
076
102
108
127
152
STEN-127
STEN-152
203 STEN-203
Diameter Product Code
050 RUBE-050
RUBE-063
RUBE-076
RUBE-102
RUBE-108
063
076
102
108
127
152
RUBE-127
RUBE-152
Diameter Product Code
050 RUCO-050
RUCO-063
RUCO-076
RUCO-102
RUCO-108
063
076
102
108
127
152
RUCO-127
RUCO-152
Diameter Product Code Diameter Product Code
050 PICO-050A
PICO-063A
PICO-076A
PICO-102A
PICO-108A
063
076
PICO-089089
102
108
114 PICO-114
127
139
PICO-127A
PICO-139
152 PICO-152A
203 PICO-203A
PICO
Pipe coupling, galvanized. Conductive EPDM-rubber.
32
High Pressure GALVANIZED
PICO-L 100mm
PICO-L 150mm
KLVA
Leaf valve. Picture refers to diameter KLVA 063-050.
Diameter Product Code
050-050 KLVA-050-050
KLVA-063-050
KLVA-063-063
KLVA-076-063
063-050
063-063
076-063
KLVA-076-076076-076
Diameter Product Code
050-050 KLVM-050-050
KLVM-063-050
KLVM-063-063
KLVM-076-063
063-050
063-063
076-063
KLVM-076-076076-076
Diameter Product Code
050 PICO-050-LONG
PICO-063-LONG
PICO-076-LONG
063
076
Diameter Product Code
102 PICO-102-LONG
PICO-108-LONG
PICO-127-LONG
PICO-152-LONG
PICO-203-LONG
108
127
152
203
KLVM
Leaf valve with micro switch.
33
GALVANIZED High Pressure
COKL
Flap valve with cone for connection to pipes with pull ring edge. Available with micro switch.
KLVP
Flap valve for connection with PICO coupling. Can be supplied with microswitch.
FLPA
Flap valve FLPA, black antistatic plastic. Installed with PICO.
Diameter Product Code
COKL-063
COKL-076
063
076
Diameter Product Code
FLPA-063-050063-050
Diameter Product Code
FLPM-063-050063-050
Diameter Product Code
KLVP-050-050
KLVP-063-050
050-050
063-050
KLVP-063-063063-063
FLPM
Flap valve FLPM, black antistatic plastic. With microswitch. Installed with PICO.
34
High Pressure GALVANIZED
KLVH
Leaf valve.
Diameter Product Code
076-076 KLVH-076-076
KLVH-108-108108-108
Diameter Product Code
050-038 HOCO-050-038
HOCO-050-045
HOCO-050-050
HOCO-063-050
050-045
050-050
063-050
HOCO-063-045063-045
Diameter Product Code
HOCO-063-063
HOCO-076-050
HOCO-076-063
063-063
076-050
076-063
HOCO-076-076076-076
Diameter Product Code
050-050 PLVA-050-050
Diameter Product Code
050-050 PLVM-050-050
HOCO
Hose connector for connection to KLVA, KLVM and STCN.
PLVA
Leaf valve, black plastic, antistatic treated. Mounted with PICO.
PLVM
Leaf valve, black plastic with microswitch.
35
GALVANIZED High Pressure
HOCN
Joint coupling for connection of two HOCO.
STCN
Connector to HOCO.
HOCP
Hose connector, black plastic. To fit with PLVA and PLVM.
Diameter Product Code
STCN-050-050
STCN-063-050
050-050
063-050
STCN-076-063076-063
Diameter Product Code
HOCP-050-028
HOCP-050-050
050-028
050-050
Diameter Product Code
HOCN-050-050
HOCN-063-063
050-050
063-063
HOCN-076-076076-076
HOCA
Hose connector, black antistatic plastic. For leaf valve FLPA and FLPM.
Diameter Product Code
HOCA-050-050
HOCA-050-038
050-050
050-038
36
High Pressure GALVANIZED
MANO
Machine nozzle 60 mm.
Product Code
SPLV-01
Product Code
MANO
HOCH
Hose connector for connection to KLVH.
SPLV
Diameter Product Code
076-050 HOCH-076-050
HOCH-076-060
HOCH-076-076
HOCH-108-100
076-060
076-076
108-100
HOCH-108-076108-076
Diameter Product Code
HOCH-108-060
HOCH-108-050
108-060
108-050
CLEANING SYSTEMS High Pressure
50 MM
Cleaning system 50 mm
DescriptionNumber Product Code
ANHO-050
CLHP-050
1
1
MUHO-050
ANTISTATIC HOSE
HOSE EVA
HOSE SOCKET DIAM 50 MM, ANTISTAT2
HOCO-063-0503
PIDI-050
HOSE CONNECTOR
CONNECTION FROM CLEANING PIPE TO HOCO4
CLBE-0505
CLPI-050
BEND 50 MM
FLOOR PIPE DIAM. 50 MM, TWO PARTED6
CLPC-0507
FLNO-050
FLOOR PIPE DIAM. 50 MM, ONE PIECE
FLOOR NOZZLE 50 MM, WIDTH 450 MM8
CLBZ-0509
CLBR-050
BRUSH 50 MM 90º
BRUSH 50 MM 45º9a
PLNO-05010
STNO-050
PIPE NOZZLE 50 MM
NOZZLE, METAL 50 MM11
CONO-05012
COKL-050
CONICAL NOZZLE 50 MM
LEAF VALVE 050-CONE 08013
CLPA-05014
CLPF-050
FLOOR PIPE ALUMINUM 50 MM
ALUMINUM PIPE WITH FLOOR NOZZLE 50 MM
SVCO-050JOINT SOCKET 50-50 MM
MUCO-050
PLPI-02
JOINT SOCKET 50-50 MM
PLASTIC PIPE Ø 50 MM
15
16
17
18
DescriptionNumber Product Code
CLPA-063
FLNO-063
1
2
PIDI-063
FLOOR PIPE ALUMINUM 63 MM
FLOOR NOZZLE 63 MM, 450 MM
CONNECTION FROM CLEANING PIPE TO HOCO3
CLPA-0764
FLNO-076
FLOOR PIPE ALUMINUM Ø 76 MM
FLOOR NOZZLE 076 MM, 450 MM5
CLPH-0766
CLPH-100
BULK NOZZLE Ø 76 MM
NOZZLE WITH CONNECTION 100 MM7
COKL-0638
CLBP-100
LEAF VALVE 063-CONE 080
NOZZLE Ø 100 MM9
CLBP-1209
CLBP-125
NOZZLE Ø 120 MM
NOZZLE Ø 125 MM9
CLBP-1609
CLBP-180
NOZZLE Ø 160 MM
NOZZLE Ø 180 MM9
FLH-060-15210 BULK NOZZLE
63-100 MM
Cleaning system 63-100 mm
37  www.modularducting.co.uk
High Pressure DAMPERS
AUDA
Pneumatic automatic damper with pull ring edge. Ø202 mm has double cylinders.
Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø152 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
AUDS
Pneumatic automatic damper with straight edges, stainless steel AISI304.
Acid-proof stainless steel AISI316 can be delivered upon request.
Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
AUDE
Electric sliding damper with straight edges.
ADES
Electric sliding damper with pull ring edge, stainless steel AISI304.
Diameter
063 AUDA-063
050 AUDA-050
AUDA-076
AUDA-102
AUDA-108
AUDA-127
076
102
108
127
152
202
AUDA-152
AUDA-202
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
063 AUDS-063
050 AUDS-050
AUDS-076
AUDS-102
AUDS-108
AUDS-127
076
102
108
127
152
202
AUDS-152
AUDS-202
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
063 AUDE-063
050 AUDE-050
AUDE-076
AUDE-102
AUDE-108
AUDE-127
076
102
108
127
152 AUDE-152
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
063 ADES-063
050 ADES-050
ADES-076
ADES-102
ADES-108
ADES-127
076
102
108
127
152 ADES-152
Product Code Diameter Product Code
38www.modularducting.co.uk
39
DAMPERS High Pressure
MADA
Manual sliding damper with straight edges.
ADWP
Manual tight damper with straight edges. Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm,
sensors fits all dimensions.
ADWS
Manual tight damper with straight edges, prepared for pneumatics, in stainless steel AISI304.
Acid-proof stainless steel AISI316 can be delivered upon request.
Micro switch can be mounted up to Ø180 mm, sensors fits all dimensions.
Diameter
063 ADWP-063
050 ADWP-050
ADWP-076
ADWP-102
ADWP-108
ADWP-127
076
102
108
127
152
202
ADWP-152
ADWP-202
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
063 ADWS-063
050 ADWS-050
ADWS-076
ADWS-102
ADWS-108
ADWS-127
076
102
108
127
152
202
ADWS-152
ADWS-202
Product Code Diameter Product Code
Diameter
063 MADA-063
050 MADA-050
MADA-076
MADA-102
MADA-108
MADA-127
076
102
108
127
152 MADA-152
Product Code Diameter Product Code
40
HIGH PRESSURE
FILTERS · SUCTION UNITS · FANS · ROTARY VALVES · ACCESSORIES
Contact us for more information